
Caffè Dell'Amico

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dell'Amico Nicola (06/028) 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7

Tonelli Davide (06/320) 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9

Kaddouri Azeddine (06/321) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 10

Del Santo Davide (06/938) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Musetti Franco (06/319) 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0

Tonelli Marco (06/1803) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dell'Amico Nicola 06/028 32 66 2,06

Tonelli Davide 06/320 32 57 1,78

Kaddouri Azeddine 06/321 20 33 1,65

Del Santo Davide 06/938 15 25 1,67

Musetti Franco 06/319 25 14 0,56

Tonelli Marco 06/1803 4 4 1,00

Dart Gragnana

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun

Musetti Andrea (06/1770) 4 8 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0

Gervasi Luigi (06/1735) 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Borghini Gianfranco (06/1769) 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0

Dughetti Manuel (06/1734) 2 5 2 4 4 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sivo Angelo (06/1732) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Musetti Giuseppe (06/1733) 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetti Mattia (06/1768) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Traversi Christian (06/1771) 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucchetti Matteo (06/1731) 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzoni Matteo (06/1793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faini Gabriele (06/1736) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Musetti Andrea 06/1770 30 61 2,03

Gervasi Luigi 06/1735 18 23 1,28

Borghini Gianfranco 06/1769 14 18 1,29

Dughetti Manuel 06/1734 10 13 1,30

Di Sivo Angelo 06/1732 12 11 0,92

Musetti Giuseppe 06/1733 6 10 1,67

Marchetti Mattia 06/1768 10 8 0,80

Traversi Christian 06/1771 12 8 0,67

Lucchetti Matteo 06/1731 8 4 0,50

Franzoni Matteo 06/1793 6 2 0,33

Faini Gabriele 06/1736 2 0 0,00

Fuori Binario Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Vannucchi Simone (04/233) 4 12 4 5 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 6 0 0 4 8 0 0

Andreoni Luigi (06/1277) 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 9 0 0

Baccioli Simone (06/1255) 4 10 4 2 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 3 0 0

Baldoni Simone (04/231) 2 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 1 2 0 0

Pieri Giulia (04/277) 2 3 2 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Cristina (04/234) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 2 4 7 0 0 0 0

Tanzini Paolo (04/232) 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 9 3 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vannucchi Simone 04/233 25 52 2,08

Andreoni Luigi 06/1277 17 40 2,35

Baccioli Simone 06/1255 26 39 1,50

Baldoni Simone 04/231 14 24 1,71

Pieri Giulia 04/277 15 23 1,53

Lombardi Cristina 04/234 13 16 1,23

Tanzini Paolo 04/232 18 16 0,89

Sporting Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Vernazza Giacomo (06/009) 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11

Calantoni Davide (06/008) 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 4 4 9

Romanelli Luca (06/001) 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 5

Gabrielli Luca (06/1133) 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 7 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 5

Morelli Marco (06/933) 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 3 2 2

Bertoloni Riccardo (06/1132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vernazza Giacomo 06/009 32 80 2,50

Calantoni Davide 06/008 28 60 2,14

Romanelli Luca 06/001 30 54 1,80

Gabrielli Luca 06/1133 18 32 1,78

Morelli Marco 06/933 18 20 1,11

Bertoloni Riccardo 06/1132 2 0 0,00



Tiokkay

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Palagi Andrea (06/1599) 4 1 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 7

Bocconi Matteo (06/1600) 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 2

Moracchioli Davide (06/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4

Ercolini Matteo (06/1597) 0 0 4 11 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Lagomarsini Diego (06/1596) 3 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baccioli Nicola (06/1804) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 3

Gervasi Carlo (06/333) 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lugari Matteo (06/1641) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocchi Mattia (06/1598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palagi Andrea 06/1599 30 41 1,37

Bocconi Matteo 06/1600 22 19 0,86

Moracchioli Davide 06/1595 16 16 1,00

Ercolini Matteo 06/1597 8 14 1,75

Lagomarsini Diego 06/1596 9 13 1,44

Baccioli Nicola 06/1804 15 13 0,87

Gervasi Carlo 06/333 8 10 1,25

Lugari Matteo 06/1641 4 4 1,00

Rocchi Mattia 06/1598 2 1 0,50


